MFIMedical

MFI Medical Equipment, Inc.
10695 Treena St., Ste. 105

San Diego, CA 92131

Phone: (800) 633-1558

Fax: (858) 831-7721
www.mfimedical.com

Bill To

Attn: Accounts Payable
Sea-Bridge International Inc c/o
Northshore Medical & Aesthetics
Center

Kyjuan Brown

110 Newfield Avenue

Unit 5

Edison NJ 08837

United States

Terms Due Date PO # Sales Rep
Prepay 04/17/2025
Quantity Item Warranty

1 EDN-SD3V-08 2 Years
Edan SD3 Vascular Ultrasonic Pocket Doppler

1 GEH-2017911-500-506642 1 Year
GE eBike EL Ergometer

1 HTN-900823
Hartmann Usa, Inc. Hartmann Usa
Cosmopor® Sterile Lf Adhesive Wound
Dressing

4 HTN-900814
Hartmann Usa, Inc. Hartmann Usa
Cosmopor® Sterile Lf Adhesive Wound
Dressing

4 HTN-900816
Hartmann Usa, Inc. Hartmann Usa
Cosmopor® Sterile Lf Adhesive Wound
Dressing

2 HKS-ITS-20

Ship To

Sea-Bridge International Inc c/o
Northshore Medical & Aesthetics
Center

Kyjuan Brown

110 Newfield Avenue

Unit 5

Edison NJ 08837

United States

TOTAL

Ship Via
Freight

Until Use/Expiration

HK Surgical Single Spike Infiltration Tubing

Notes:

Invoice
#IN-00100142

04/17/2025

$17,658.41

Due Date: 04/17/2025

Rate

$185.00

$14,952.00

$51.53

$48.00

$54.00

$234.85

Subtotal

Shipping Cost

Discount ()

Tax Total (%)

Total

Amount Paid

Amount Due

Partner

Amount

$185.00

$14,952.00

$51.53

$192.00

$216.00

$469.70

$16,066.23
$495.00

$1,097.18
$17,658.41
$17,658.41
$0.00


https://www.mfimedical.com

Invoice
#IN-00100142

04/17/2025

MFIMedical

Thank you for choosing MFI Medical! As a token of our appreciation, we're gifting you $25 off
your next order of $250 or more with coupon code TY25.



