



**MFI Medical Equipment, Inc.**  
10695 Treerna St., Ste. 105  
San Diego, CA 92131  
**Phone:** (800) 633-1558  
**Fax:** (858) 831-7721  
[www.mfimedical.com](http://www.mfimedical.com)

Bill To	Ship To	TOTAL
<b>Attn:</b> Accounts Payable Sea-Bridge International Inc c/o Northshore Medical & Aesthetics Center Kyjuan Brown 110 Newfield Avenue Unit 5 Edison NJ 08837 United States	Sea-Bridge International Inc c/o Northshore Medical & Aesthetics Center Kyjuan Brown 110 Newfield Avenue Unit 5 Edison NJ 08837 United States	<b>\$17,658.41</b>
<b>Due Date: 04/17/2025</b>		

Terms	Due Date	PO #	Sales Rep	Ship Via	Partner
Prepay	04/17/2025			Freight	

Quantity	Item	Warranty	Rate	Amount
1	<b>EDN-SD3V-08</b> Edan SD3 Vascular Ultrasonic Pocket Doppler	2 Years	\$185.00	\$185.00
1	<b>GEH-2017911-500-506642</b> GE eBike EL Ergometer	1 Year	\$14,952.00	\$14,952.00
1	<b>HTN-900823</b> Hartmann Usa, Inc. Hartmann Usa Cosmopor® Sterile Lf Adhesive Wound Dressing		\$51.53	\$51.53
4	<b>HTN-900814</b> Hartmann Usa, Inc. Hartmann Usa Cosmopor® Sterile Lf Adhesive Wound Dressing		\$48.00	\$192.00
4	<b>HTN-900816</b> Hartmann Usa, Inc. Hartmann Usa Cosmopor® Sterile Lf Adhesive Wound Dressing		\$54.00	\$216.00
2	<b>HKS-ITS-20</b> HK Surgical Single Spike Infiltration Tubing	Until Use/Expiration	\$234.85	\$469.70

<b>Subtotal</b>	\$16,066.23
<b>Shipping Cost</b>	\$495.00
<b>Discount ()</b>	
<b>Tax Total (%)</b>	\$1,097.18
<b>Total</b>	\$17,658.41
<b>Amount Paid</b>	\$17,658.41
<b>Amount Due</b>	\$0.00

**Notes:**

Invoice  
#IN-00100142  
04/17/2025



Thank you for choosing MFI Medical! As a token of our appreciation, we're gifting you \$25 off your next order of \$250 or more with coupon code **TY25**.